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Men / 10 / Age 18-19
Session: 07S

Num Name/GymRank AA

Shane Wiskus1 2292
Mini-Hops

15.100 13.600 14.15014.600 15.25014.900 87.600
9.450 8.550 9.6009.450 9.4509.750 56.250

Prelims
Finals

143.850Combined Total:

Brennan Pantazis2 2284
Gym Nevada

15.800 13.200 14.05014.000 13.50012.350 82.900
9.650 8.400 9.4509.500 8.5009.150 54.650

Prelims
Finals

137.550Combined Total:

Griffin Kehler3 2183
WOGA

14.900 12.600 13.95012.950 13.50014.000 81.900
9.300 7.950 8.9509.000 9.3508.750 53.300

Prelims
Finals

135.200Combined Total:

Alexei Vernyi4 2280
Cypress Academy

14.050 12.600 12.65014.350 13.05013.200 79.900
9.350 7.900 9.3509.350 9.2509.250 54.450

Prelims
Finals

134.350Combined Total:

Sean Neighbarger5 2288
Gymstrada

15.900 11.750 13.05014.500 12.00013.400 80.600
9.850 5.700 9.4009.500 8.6509.350 52.450

Prelims
Finals

133.050Combined Total:

Josh Seltzer6 2275
Buffalo Grove

13.600 12.550 14.05014.000 12.55013.750 80.500
8.700 8.000 9.3009.300 8.1008.750 52.150

Prelims
Finals

132.650Combined Total:

Alexander Frack7 2293
Parkettes

13.700 13.400 13.70013.100 13.05013.100 80.050
8.550 8.050 9.1009.100 8.5508.900 52.250

Prelims
Finals

132.300Combined Total:

Davis Grooms8 2276
Champion - TX

13.500 12.200 13.65013.650 11.10012.750 76.850
9.100 8.900 9.2009.650 8.4009.450 54.700

Prelims
Finals

131.550Combined Total:

Parker Clayton9 2278
DeVeau's

12.900 12.200 12.45015.050 12.45013.250 78.300
8.950 7.150 9.4509.600 8.8009.200 53.150

Prelims
Finals

131.450Combined Total:

Ryan McVay10 2286
Extreme - CA

13.900 12.000 13.35013.800 13.10013.350 79.500
8.500 8.400 8.9009.200 8.9507.950 51.900

Prelims
Finals

131.400Combined Total:

Ethan Esval11 2294
Roswell Gymnastics

13.700 12.300 12.20014.400 13.20013.850 79.650
8.900 7.550 8.6008.750 8.9508.700 51.450

Prelims
Finals

131.100Combined Total:

Joel Diaz12 2277
Cypress Academy

12.500 11.650 14.40014.700 13.05012.200 78.500
8.950 7.350 9.7009.450 8.5008.450 52.400

Prelims
Finals

130.900Combined Total:

Cutter Fugett13 2273
5280 Gymnastics

14.000 10.350 13.70013.450 12.65013.550 77.700
9.500 8.550 9.5008.750 8.3008.250 52.850

Prelims
Finals

130.550Combined Total:

Gage Dyer14 2274
Bart Conner

14.200 11.500 14.15012.600 12.70013.050 78.200
8.900 8.300 9.7007.750 9.1508.200 52.000

Prelims
Finals

130.200Combined Total:

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O rlando Metro Gymnastics



2017 Mens JO Finals
Meet Results - Multi
May 13-14, 2017

Page: 2
Printed: 5/13/2017 12:52 PM

Men / 10 / Age 18-19
Session: 07S

Num Name/GymRank AA

Braden Page15 2279
Cypress Academy

14.300 11.000 13.85012.550 12.70013.050 77.450
9.600 7.950 8.9508.150 8.3508.500 51.500

Prelims
Finals

128.950Combined Total:

Collin Lillie16 2289
Infinite Bounds

14.050 11.050 14.65012.600 12.55010.950 75.850
9.400 8.150 9.2008.750 7.8008.350 51.650

Prelims
Finals

127.500Combined Total:

Scott McMurray17 2296
USA Gym World

14.200 11.600 12.70012.200 10.55012.850 74.100
8.850 8.450 8.6008.200 8.7508.550 51.400

Prelims
Finals

125.500Combined Total:

Justin Davis18 2281
DeVeau's

13.200 12.300 12.95011.400 12.10013.200 75.150
9.050 7.550 9.2006.850 7.7008.250 48.600

Prelims
Finals

123.750Combined Total:

Angel Haro19 2271
Payke

13.500 10.950 12.25010.950 12.90011.750 72.300
8.900 6.600 8.6008.150 8.7508.050 49.050

Prelims
Finals

121.350Combined Total:

Michael Pepe-Lage20 2272
All American - NJ

12.850 10.000 13.70011.700 10.95013.050 72.250
8.800 5.300 9.0008.350 8.3509.150 48.950

Prelims
Finals

121.200Combined Total:

Nicholas Guy21 2282
DeVeau's

14.700 8.550 13.50012.550 10.75012.600 72.650
8.800 5.700 9.3007.800 7.2506.800 45.650

Prelims
Finals

118.300Combined Total:

Russell Johnson22 2283
DeVeau's

12.800 0.000 13.15013.100 12.00013.150 64.200
9.200 0.000 9.3008.450 8.6008.250 43.800

Prelims
Finals

108.000Combined Total:

Brian Waschak23 2285
GymJam

12.800 12.650 13.45013.300 12.60012.500 77.300
0.000 8.050 0.0008.500 0.0000.000 16.550

Prelims
Finals

93.850Combined Total:

Benjamin Allins24 2287
Gymnastics Olympica

13.400 0.000 13.6500.000 13.00013.900 53.950
0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Prelims
Finals

53.950Combined Total:

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O rlando Metro Gymnastics


